
JACK LONSDALE'S PUBLIC HOUSE

JACK LONSDALE'S PUBLIC HOUSE
127-1433 LONSDALE AVE, NORTH VANCOUVER

ESTABLISHED 1988

- Please notify us of any allergies   -
-   18% auto gratuity will be automatically added to groups of 8 or more   -

SOUPS & SALADS
ALL SALADS CAN BE PREPARED AS A VEGETARIAN OPTION WITH GRILLED
AVOCADO OR TOFU.

14.00

14.00

13.00

BRUNCH MENU
TWO FOR ONE BRUNCH
SERVED WEEKENDS & HOLIDAYS UNTIL 2PM 
2 FOR 1 BRUNCH WITH THE PURCHASE OF 1 ALCOHOLIC BEVERAGE PER 
PERSON. THE LOWEST PRICED BRUNCH ITEMS ORDERED AT EACH TABLE WILL 
BE DISCOUNTED - NO EXCEPTIONS. OFFER FOR MINIMUM 2 PEOPLE.
ALL ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH HASH BROWNS & FRUIT GARNISH

14.00

13.00

12.00

16.00

14.00

JACK'S CLASSIC BREAKFAST
2 EGGS ANY STYLE, TOAST, 
A CHOICE OF BREAKFAST SAUSAGE OR BACON. 

AVOCADO TOAST
2 POACHED EGGS, PICO DE GALLO, FETA,
DICED AVOCADO, MULTIGRAIN TOAST.

LINEBACKER'S BRUNCH
3 EGGS ANY STYLE, BUTTERMILK,  
PANCAKES, SAUSAGE, BACON & TOAST.

ARTISAN OMELETTE
3 EGGS, SUN DRIED TOMATOES, SPINACH, GOAT  
CHEESE.

EGGS BENEDICT POUTINE
2 POACHED EGGS, PULLED PORK, CHEESE CURDS,   
GRAVY, FRIES & HOLLANDAISE SAUCE.  

SOUTHERN BBQ BENNY
2 POACHED EGGS, BOURBON BBQ PULLED PORK,  
ENGLISH MUFFIN, HOLLANDAISE SAUCE.

CALI BENNY
2 POACHED EGGS, ENGLISH MUFFIN, SPINACH, 
GRILLED TOMATO & AVOCADO, HOLLANDIASE SAUCE.  

PORKY'S BACON BENEDICT
2 POACHED EGGS, ENGLISH MUFFIN, CRISPY BACON,  
HOLLANDAISE SAUCE.

7.25

13.00SPINACH ARTICHOKE & FETA DIP
TORTILLA CHIPS, JALAPEÑOS,
SUN DRIED TOMATOES.

VEGETARIAN

15.25

16.25
BUTTERMILK FRIED CHICKEN BREAST, BACON, JALAPEÑO 
JACK, LETTUCE, TOMATO, COLESLAW, CHIPOTLE AIOLI.

18.00PRIME RIB DIP
PRIME RIB, BEER BRAISED ONIONS, GARLIC DIJON 
SPREAD, BAGUETTE, AU JUS.

15.25

HAND PRESSED ANGUS BEEF, CHORIZO, TRUFFLED 
MUSHROOMS, ONION RING, WHITE CHEDDAR, LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, PICKLE, BACON JAM, CHIPOTLE AIOLI.

18.50

16.75

14.75

BETWEEN THE BUN
7 oz BURGER PATTIES ARE MADE IN HOUSE AND HAND-PRESSED. 
ALL BURGERS & SANDWICHES ARE SERVED WITH FRENCH FRIES. 
ADD 1.50 TO UPGRADE TO YAM FRIES, GREEN SALAD,
CAESAR SALAD, TRUFFLE FRIES OR FEATURE SOUP

JACK'S CLASSIC BURGER
HAND PRESSED ANGUS BEEF, LETTUCE, TOMATO, 
ONION, PICKLE, HOUSE MAYO.

BOURBON JACK BURGER
HAND PRESSED ANGUS BEEF, BACON, ONION RING, 
AGED CHEDDAR, BOURBON BBQ SAUCE, LETTUCE, 
TOMATO, PICKLE, MAYO.

THE BIG DIRTY

15.25SUPER MARIO'S MUSHROOM BURGER
CRISPY PORTOBELLO, CREMINI, SHITAKE ,
FRESH HERB RICOTTA, SPINACH,
CHERRY TOMATO, RED ONION, BASIL, RED PEPPER AIOLI.   

 
 

CAJUN CHEDDAR SANDWICH
BLACKENED CHICKEN, BACON, AGED CHEDDAR, 
LETTUCE, TOMATO, MAYO.

THE LONSDALE SANDWICH

13.75

GRILLED CHICKEN, GOAT CHEESE, TOMATO, SPINACH, 
GRILLED PEAR, PESTO AIOLI.

GRILLED CHEESE & TOMATO BISQUE
CHEDDAR, MOZZARELLA, PARMESAN, 
WHITE CHEDDAR, SOURDOUGH, 
IN-HOUSE TOMATO BASIL BISQUE.  (SUB FRIES $1.50)

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER

ADD ONS
PULLED PORK 3.50 TACO BEEF 3.50

3.50CAJUN CHICKEN 3.50 GUACAMOLE

HALF ORDER PRICE 11.00

15.75

FOOD TO FIGHT OVER
FRIES YOUR WAY
CAJUN, TRUFFLE OR YAM FRIES.

NACHO PLATTER
CORN TORTILLA CHIPS, MOZZARELLA, CHEDDAR, 
TOMATOES, JALAPEÑOS, OLIVES, RED ONIONS,  
BANANA PEPPERS, GREEN ONIONS.

MARINATED CHICKEN SKEWERS, MIXED GREENS,
CABBAGE, CARROTS, STRAWBERRIES, FETA, AVOCADO,
CANDIED PECANS, HONEY LIME DRESSING.

17.25

16.00

17.25CAJUN CHICKEN DATE
BLACKENED CHICKEN BREAST, SPRING MIX,
ROMAINE BLEND, BLACK BEANS, CORN, FETA, DATES,
AVOCADO, PEANUT LIME VINAIGRETTE

CHICKEN KALE CAESAR
BLACKENED CHICKEN BREAST, KALE AND ROMAINE BLEND,
PARMESAN, GARLIC HERBED CROSTINI.

CALIFORNIA SPRING

TUNA TATAKI, MIXED GREENS, CUCUMBER,
EDAMAME BEANS, SNAP PEAS, CRISPY NOODLES,
CASHEWS, AVOCADO, PEANUT LIME DRESSING. 

17.75TUNA TATAKI TIME

CHICKEN SKEWERS, QUINOA, KALE, AVOCADO, FETA,
PEPPERS, APPLE, CUCUMBER, TOMATO,
BALSAMIC VINAIGRETTE. 

17.50QUINOA CHICKEN

FRESH SOUP MADE EVERY MORNING.
ASK YOUR SERVER FOR DETAILS.

7.50SOUP OF THE DAY

9.00FRENCH ONION SOUP
BAKED WITH CROSTINI, SWISS, PARMESAN



Alec Rakis
21.00
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11.00

Alec Rakis
11.50
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20.50
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20.75
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Alec Rakis
9.00
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16.50
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Alec Rakis
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BRUNCH IS SERVED WEEKENDS AND HOLIDAYS UNTIL 3PM
ALL ITEMS ARE SERVED WITH HASHBROWNS & FRUIT GARNISH�

BRUNCH MENU



FRIES


